
Corrigendum Detail: 
 

Corrigendum No Corrigendum Publish Date 

1 25/11/2020  

 
Tender Detail 
 

Tender 
No 

RCIL/OT/NR/CDG/Vehicle/Dhuri/20-
21/4 Dt 12.11.2020 

Closing 
Date/Time 

24/12/2020     
11:30 Hr 

 
 
Name Of Work: 
 
 
Hiring of one Tata Sumo/Bolero/Xylo/Chevrolet Enjoy or similar vehicle with commercial 
registration for Maintenance of optical fiber cable in Rajpura-Dhuri-Lehra Mohabbat 
section of RailTel having (06+01) or higher seating capacity along with fuel and driver for 
(24*7) Hrs and 2500 KM per month for a period of 24 month & extendable by one more 
year on the same terms & conditions. 

 
 
 
Item Modified: 
 

Field Name Existing Value Modified Value 

Bid submission closing 
Date 

24/12/2020                     
11:00 Hr 

24/12/2020                    
11:30 Hr 

 


